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Product No.: 97870

FilterCase Basic

This small filter system is suitable for processes that produce very little smoke, like for example repair work at jewelers.
Equipped with 3 filter stages, particles and gasses are separated.

The performance of the system can be adjusted as required with the potentiometer.

Intake opening (mm):

Main filter quantity:
Volumetric flow (m3/h):
max. pressure (Pa):
Engine power (kW):

Supply voltage (V):

Connection frequency (Hz):

2 x NW 50 hinten im Deckel (1 x mit Blinddeckel
verschlossen)

1

200
17.000
0,8
230

50

Vorfilter: ISO 16890 ePM20 coarse > 60 % (G4)
main filter: F7 + Aktivkohle

Filter class: Feinstaubfilter mit Aktivkohlefiltermatte
Sound level (dB(A)): 65

Weight (kg): 15

Width (mm): 280

Depth (mm): 330

Height (mm): 480

Colour: RAL 9010
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Prefilter for FilterCase Basic, set of 10  Main filter 283x206x25mm for FilterCase Set carbon brushes for turbine dustoo +
pieces Basic FilterCase

Product No.: 978400011 Product No.: 978400012 Product No.: 9870004
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